
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

49
57

111
153
123
159
373
133

98
363
135
454

26
102
124

62
136

8
20
64

Name

Patrik Pastorok
Max Hofer
Petr Fulín
Jakub Kadlčák
Jan Filip
Michal Pospíchal
Constantin Schöll
Daniel Paprskář
Marcin Laski
Tim Schmid
Nikolas Szabó
Samuel Hruška
Jindřich Řehák
Ladislav Chaloupka
Patrik Jurenka
Ferdinand Habsburg
Jiří Klíma
Denis Halaburda
David Nemec
Peter Huber

Nat

SK

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

AU

CZ

PL

AU

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

AU

CZ

SK

SK

AU

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Diff

0.074

2.607

3.018

5.563

5.702

6.028

6.756

14.983

15.584

17.339

18.816

21.503

22.253

22.596

34.470

39.502

47.849

47.959

1 Lap

Total Tm

11:39.926
11:40.000
11:42.533
11:42.944
11:45.489
11:45.628
11:45.954
11:46.682
11:54.909
11:55.510
11:57.265
11:58.742
12:01.429
12:02.179
12:02.522
12:14.396
12:19.428
12:27.775
12:27.885
11:56.745

Best Tm

44.061

44.018

44.264

44.295

44.432

44.320

44.214

44.290

44.836

44.522

44.743

44.741

45.038

45.039

45.024

44.088

46.151

46.891

46.867

44.186

2nd Best

44.116

44.050

44.275

44.313

44.432

44.379

44.351

44.314

44.903

44.638

44.825

44.920

45.377

45.218

45.291

44.090

46.241

46.960

47.139

44.254

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.074

Avg. Speed

83,529

Best Lap Tm

44.018

Best Speed

94,870

Best Lap by

57 - Max Hofer
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Bruck

ROTAX MAX junior

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:11:35

Bruck 1,160 Km

26. 6. 2011 15:45


